
John Paul II Institute for Studies on Marriage and Family at CUA/Spring 2025 (Oct 2024) 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
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Issues in Psychology: Gender, 
Sexuality, Marriage, Family 
Lee      JPI 605/839 3CR       
Time: 9:30-11:30 
Place: Rm 003 

Creation: Nature and Life 
Hanby      JPI 666   3CR  
Time: 9:30-11:30 
Place: Rm 003 

Technology&Totalitarianism 
Hanby       JPI 675   3CR 
Time : 9:30-11:30 
 Place : Rm 004 

Biology, Medicine, Contours 
Human Life 
Rice    JPI 617    3 CR  
Time: 9:30-11:30 
Place: Rm 006 

Jesus Christ: Revealer 
God/Man 
López       JPI 517/817    3CR 
Time: 9:30-11:30 
Place: Rm 003 

*God and the Between
Desmond JPI 1015 3CR (1/27-
3/28)
Time: 9:30-12:00
Place: Rm 006

Philosophical Anthropology  
Schindler  JPI 628/854   3 CR 
Time: 9:30-11:30 
 Place: Rm 006 

Catholic Phenomenology: 
Husserl, Scheler, Wojtyła 
Schindler JPI 987a  3CR 
Time: 9:30-12:00 
Place: Rm 005 

Ratzinger’s Theology of the 
Liturgy 
Healy JPI 1001a  3 CR  
Time: 9:30-12:00  
 Place: Rm 005 

* God and the Between
Desmond JPI 1015  3CR
(1/27-3/28)
Time: : 9:30-12:00
Place: Rm 006

Sacrament of Marriage 
Healy    JPI 634/826   3CR 
Time: 9:30-11:30 
Place: Rm 006 
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Desire to See God in Gregory of 
Nyssa 
Bieler     JPI 870   3CR 
Time: 1:30-3:30 
Place: Rm 005 

Boethius: Mediator b/t 
Antiquity and Middle Ages 
Bieler    JPI 1005   3 CR 
Time: 1:45-4:15 
 Place: Rm 005 

The Divine & Human Jesus in 
the Gospel of John 
Atkinson    JPI 719a   3CR 
Time: 1:30-3:30 
Place: Rm 005 

Biblical Theology of Marriage 
and Family (OT) 
Atkinson   JPI 532/707   3 CR 
Time: 1:30-3:30 
Place: Rm 003 

**Gift of Beauty and the 
Passion of Being 
Desmond  JPI 557/771  
3CR (1/29-3/19) 
Time: 1:00-3:30 
Place: Rm 006 

 ** Gift of Beauty and the 
Passion of Being 
Desmond  JPI 557/771  3CR 
(1/29-3/19) 
Time: 1:00-3:30 
Place: Rm 006 

Biologies Technologies, & the 
Human Person 
Rice   JPI 676    3 CR 
Time: 1:30-3 :30 
Place: Rm 004 
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Law, Family, & the Person 
Crawford     JPI 668/868 3CR 
Time: 5:30-7:30 
 Place: Rm 006 



John Paul II Institute for Studies on Marriage and Family at CUA/Spring 2025 (Oct 2024) 

*JPI 1015 God and the Between will meet on Mondays and Fridays from 9:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. in Room 006. This is the full schedule.

Monday, January 27             9:30 am-12:00 pm Room 006 Monday, February 24             9:30 am-12:00 pm. Room 006 

Monday, February 3             9:30 am-12:00 pm Room 006 Monday, March 3             9:30 am-12:00 pm. Room 006 

Monday, February 10             9:30 am-12:00 pm.      Room 006 Monday, March 17             9:30 am-12:00 pm. Zoom 

Friday, February 14               9:30 am-12:00 pm.      Room 006 Friday, March 21             9:30 am-12:00 pm. Zoom 

Monday, February 17             9:30 am-12:00 pm.      Room 006 Monday, March 24             9:30 am-12:00 pm. Zoom 

Friday, February 21             9:30 am-12:00 pm. Room 006 Friday, March 28             9:30 am-12:00 pm. Zoom 

**JPI 557/704 Gift of Beauty and the Passion of Being will meet on Wednesday and Fridays from 1:00-3:30 p.m. in Room 006. 

Wednesday, January 29   1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 Wednesday, February 26 1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 

Friday, January 31             1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 Friday, February 28             1:00-3:30 p.m.             Room 006 

Wednesday, February 5          1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 Wednesday, March 5             1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 

Friday, February 7             1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 Friday, March 7             1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 

Wednesday, February 12 1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 Wednesday, March 19 1:00-3:30 p.m.  Zoom        

Wednesday, February 19 1:00-3:30 p.m.  Room 006 


	Biology, Medicine, Contours Human Life
	Rice    JPI 617    3 CR 
	Time: 9:30-11:30

	Biologies Technologies, & the Human Person
	Rice   JPI 676    3 CR




